
255,0

3 
78

4
,0

3,8201 215,4202,61,340

1 800,01,340

19,340

1 800,0200,0

8,
0

10
,0

39
0,

0
10

,0
39

0
,0

10
,0

10
7,

5
1 

94
9

,1
10

7,
5

10
,0

39
0,

0
10

,0
39

0
,0

18
,0

8,
0

10
,0

39
0,

0
10

,0
39

0
,0

10
,0

13
6,

0
90

,0
16

4,
0

10
,0

39
0,

0
10

,0
16

,0
90

,021
,0

10
,0 25

,0
24

0,
0

25
,010

,0
21

,0 90
,0

16
,0

10
,0

39
0

,0
10

,0
16

4
,0

90
,0

13
6

,0
10

,0
39

0,
0

10
,0

58
,0

11
0,

0
22

2,
0

10
,0

8,
0

81
8,

0
2 

16
4

,0
81

8,
0

70,0140,0

70,0140,0

210,0

56
4,

0

70,0140,0

210,0

m
at

e
ria

ł p
la

nd
ek

ow
y 

P
C

V
ko

lo
r 

zg
od

n
ie

 z
 k

a
ta

lo
g

ie
m

 'F
E

R
R

A
R

I' 
,

P
R

E
C

O
N

T
R

A
IN

T
 7

05
-1

06
9

m
at

e
ria

ł P
C

V
 z

 g
ra

fik
ą

 in
sc

en
iz

a
cj

i o
pe

ro
w

ej

pł
yt

y 
w

ar
st

w
ow

e 
zg

o
dn

ie
 z

 k
at

a
lo

gi
e

m
B

A
LE

X
; 

B
a

le
xt

he
rm

 1
0

50
,

sz
ar

o
-a

lu
m

in
io

w
y 

90
07

E
L

E
W

A
C

J
A

 P
O

Ł
U

D
N

IO
W

O
 -

 W
S

C
H

O
D

N
IA

 S
K

A
L

A
 1

:1
0
0

-
-

A
B

X
W

C
D

E
F

G
H

I
J

K
M

N
O

P
R

S
V

U
T

L

U
w

a
g

a
!

1
. 

W
ym

ia
ry

 w
e

ry
fik

o
w

a
ć 

n
a

 m
ie

js
cu

 b
u

d
o

w
y!

2
. 

R
o

b
ot

y 
b

ra
n

żo
w

e
 p

rz
e

ds
ta

w
io

n
e

 n
a

 p
ro

je
kc

ie
 a

rc
h

ite
kt

u
ry

 n
a

le
ży

 r
e

a
liz

ow
ać

 n
a

 p
o

ds
ta

w
ie

  
  

p
ro

je
kt

ó
w

 b
ra

n
żo

w
yc

h
 w

 p
rz

yp
a

d
ku

 z
a

is
tn

ie
n

ia
 s

p
rz

e
cz

n
o

śc
i n

a
le

ży
 s

ko
n

ta
kt

o
w

a
ć 

si
ę

  
  

z 
p

ro
je

kt
a

n
te

m
.

in
st

al
ac

ja
 o

dg
or

m
ow

a 
w

g 
P

W
 e

le
kt

ry
ki

m
ię

d
zy

 s
łu

py
 n

a
le

ży
 r

o
zw

ie
si

ć 
lin

y 
st

a
lo

w
e 

kw
ad

ra
to

w
e

 5
0

x5
0

 m
m

 w
ro

zs
ta

w
ie

 c
o

 9
2

 c
m

. 
D

o
 li

n
 m

o
n

to
w

ać
 k

w
a

dr
a

ty
 o

 w
ym

ia
ra

ch
 9

0
x9

0
 c

m
 z

si
a

tk
i n

p
. 

m
a

to
w

a 
p

o
w

le
ka

n
a 

P
C

V
 s

ia
tk

o
w

a
 t

ka
n

in
a

 b
a

n
n

e
ro

w
a

 o
 w

ys
o

ki
ch

w
ła

śc
iw

oś
ci

w
oś

ci
a

ch
 w

yt
rz

ym
ał

o
śc

io
w

yc
h

 (
 u

m
o

żl
iw

ia
ją

ca
 s

w
o

b
o

d
n

y
p

rz
e

p
ły

w
 p

o
w

ie
tr

za
, 

co
 z

w
ię

ks
za

 b
e

zp
ie

cz
e

ń
st

w
o 

p
o

p
rz

ez
 z

m
n

ie
js

ze
n

ie
n

a
pr

ę
że

ń
 m

e
ch

a
n

ic
zn

yc
h

 z
 n

ad
ru

ki
em

 je
d

n
o

st
ro

n
n

ym
) 

m
a

te
ri

a
ł w

in
yl

o
w

y
p

e
rf

o
ro

w
a

n
y,

 g
ra

m
at

u
ra

 2
6

0
-3

3
0

 g
/m

2
 z

g
rz

e
w

 t
e

rm
ic

zn
y 

z 
4

 s
tr

o
n

w
yp

e
łn

io
n

y 
d

ru
te

m
 s

ta
lo

w
ym

 (
a

b
y 

w
ye

lim
in

ow
ać

 z
w

ija
n

ie
) 

oc
zk

a
 s

ta
lo

w
e

 o
śr

ed
n

ic
y 

1
0

 lu
b

 1
2

 m
m

.

70,0140,0

0,
0

2
0,

02

S
p

ra
w

d
za

ją
cy

:

m
gr

 in
ż.

 a
rc

h.
 A

le
ks

a
nd

ra
 M

a
ży

s

S
ka

la
R

ys
.:

D
at

a
:

B
ra

nż
a:

Ty
tu

ł
ry

su
nk

u
:

S
ta

d
iu

m
:

A
dr

es
:

N
a

zw
a

in
w

e
st

yc
ji:

In
w

es
to

r:

u
l.
 G
a
rn
c
a
rs
k
a
 5
; 
 7
0
-3
7
7
 S
z
c
z
e
c
in

Te
l.
 9
1
/
 8
8
0
 3
8
 9
3
  
  
e
-m

a
il
:b
iu
ro
@
a
rc
h
ic
o
.e
u
  
  
w
w
w
.a
rc
h
ic
o
.e
u

A
R

C
H

IT
E

K
T

U
R

A
1:

1
0
0

N
r 

R
ys

.:

P
ro

je
kt

a
nt

:

O
pr

ac
o

w
al

i:

P
ro

je
kt

 t
e

n 
ch

ro
ni

on
y 

je
st

 p
ra

w
em

 z
go

dn
ie

 z
 U

st
a

w
ą 

o
 P

ra
w

ie
A

ut
or

sk
im

. 
W

sz
el

ki
e

 k
op

io
w

an
ie

, 
po

w
ie

la
ni

e
, 

od
st

ę
po

w
an

ie
  

i
do

ko
ny

w
a

ni
e 

zm
ia

n
 b

e
z 

zg
od

y 
a

ut
o

ra
je

st
 n

ie
d

oz
w

ol
o

ne
 i 

p
od

le
ga

 k
ar

ze
.

1
0
-6

0
4
8
2
5
1

Li
ce

nc
ja

 A
rc

hi
C

A
D

:

m
gr

 in
ż.

 a
rc

h.
 E

w
e

lin
a 

B
oż

ac
ka

-O
ls

za
up

r.
bu

d 
d

o 
p

ro
j. 

a
rc

h
  

N
r 

6
9/

S
z/

0
1

w
sz

ys
tk

ie
 w

ym
ia

ry
sp

ra
w

dz
ić

 n
a 

p
la

cu
 b

u
do

w
y

U
w

a
gi

:

O
p

e
ra

 n
a 

Z
a

m
k

u
70

-5
40

 S
zc

ze
ci

n,
 u

l. 
K

or
sa

rz
y 

3
4

te
l. 

91
-4

89
-0

3-
4

0,
 t

el
./

fa
x 

91
-4

34
-5

5-
5

7
w

w
w

.o
pe

ra
.s

zc
ze

ci
n

.p
l

T
ym

cz
as

o
w

a 
si

ed
zi

b
a

O
p

e
ry

 n
a 

Z
a

m
ku

 w
 S

zc
ze

ci
n

ie

ul
. 

E
ne

rg
et

yk
ów

dz
ia

łk
a

 n
r 

5/
1

9
 o

b
rę

b 
1

0
85

 S
zc

ze
ci

n 
Ś

ró
d

m
ie

śc
ie

13
P

R
Z

E
K

R
Ó

J
 P

O
D

Ł
U

Ż
N

Y
 E

-E

m
gr

 in
ż.

 a
rc

h.
 M

a
łg

or
za

ta
 S

tr
a

sz
ew

sk
a

up
r.

bu
d 

d
o 

p
ro

j. 
a

rc
h

  
N

r 
5

9/
S

z/
9

9

st
y
cz

e
ń
 2

0
1
1

P
ro

je
kt

 w
yk

o
na

w
cz

y


